3 responses
Summar Y  See complete responses

ITama
Librarian [1]
Teacher 2 67%
Librarian 133%
— Technology suppo Lo
“- Other [0] Technology support specialist 0 0%
Other 0 0%
Teachear [2]
I co-teach with my librarian in the library
yes 3 100%
¥e no  00%
no| Other 0 0%
Other People may select more than one
ther
checkbox, so percentages may add up to
0 1 2 3 more than 100%.

I co-teach with my librarian in my classroom
yes 267%
ves [ .,
- Other 00%

People may select more than one
checkbox, so percentages may add up to
0 1 2 more than 100%.

Other-

My librarian makes resource lists for student projects

yes 3 100%
yes
no 0 0%
no-4 Other 0 0%
Other People may select more than one

checkbox, so percentages may add up to
0 1 2 3 more than 100%.



My librarian is the 'go to' person in my school for technology integration

yes 267%
e no  133%
no Other 0 0%
Other- People may select more than one
. ~ checkbox, so percentages may add up to
0 1 2 more than 100%.

Number of daily responses
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